
APRIL
»	 Love, Sex and Marriage—Amanda Walling 
	 -McAuley Lecture 
		  Fri., April 7; 2 p.m.

»	 Connecticut in the Space Age—Michael Robinson 
	 -Duncaster Lecture 
		  Tues., April 11; 4:45–6:15 p.m.

»	 Chaos and Complexity in the Visual Arts 
	 —Power Boothe-A&A 
		  Fri., April 14, 21, 28; 1:30–3 p.m.

»	 Painting Music—Michael Lankester-MD&F 
		  Mon., April 17, 24; May 1, 8, 15; 10 a.m.–12 p.m. 
		  -Wilde Auditorium

»	 Kudzu and Pythons and Sea Squirts, Oh My! 
	 —Stephan Bullard–Fellows Lecture 
		  Thurs., April 20; 12–1 p.m.

»	 American School for the Deaf and the Education of 
	 the Deaf—Ed Peltier, Brad Mosley, Jeff Bravin-CE&H 
		  Thurs., April 27-Connecticut Historical Society; 
		  May 4-KF Room;  
		  May 11-KF Room;  
		  May 18-American School for the Deaf; 4–5:30 p.m.

»	 Pat Cremins Lecture 
		  Fri., April 28; 11 a.m.–2 p.m.

MAY
»	 Comets/Asteroids: Prophets of Doom or Givers of 
	 Life?—Fred Streifler-SummerWood Lecture 
		  Wed., May 3; 2 p.m.

»	 Diseases of Sharks—Joanna Borucinska 
	 -McAuley Lecture 
		  Fri., May 5; 2 p.m.

»	 NEW—The Picture of Dorian Gray—John O’Connor 
		  Fri., May 5; 2–4 p.m. 
		  If you would like to attend this lecture, please send 
		  an email to pcollege@hartford.edu to register. 
		  There is no charge for this lecture.

»	 Scenes from Bohemian Life—Willie Anthony Waters-MD&F 
		  Sat., May 6; 10 a.m.–1 p.m. 

»	 Underground Railroads and Living Between Worlds: 
	 The Enduring Legacy of American Slavery in Colson 
	 Whitehead and Ta-Nehisi Coates—Fiona Mills 
	 -Duncaster Lecture 
	 	 Tues., May 9; 4:45–6:15 p.m.

»	 Hypnosis: Is It What You Think It Is?—Len Milling 
	 -Fellows Lecture 
		  Thurs., May 18; 12–1 p.m.

COURSE LISTING—SPRING 2017 CLASSES

All classes are held in the KF Room of 
Mortensen Library, unless otherwise specified.

Online registration available at 
hartford.edu/presidentscollege

		  LEGEND 
	 A&A	 Art and Architecture 
	 CE&H	 Current Events and History
	 L&L	 Literature and Language 
	 MD&F	 Music, Dance, and Film 
	 S&T	 Science and Technology
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